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(dwnav)Inbome;garden;office

handscanbekeptsmoothend white with Sydal
Sydal rubs right in3722 Jeaves no stickiness

Zzaa 3 keeps hands lovely in all
weathers and under all
conditions
Send name and address,

Sydg' jo5epostagch ead
in
statosfor generous Lfree sample

EMQLUENT
tO SydalProprietaryLtd,

HanD Box367,Wellington.
andkeep Sold byoll Chemists and
'your handen Stores In three Sizes
yooodorder SmallsMedium21Large

SYDAL
FORTHESKIN4itRubsRight In'

END CONSTIPATIONT41$ JATURAL WY
You can end constipation naturally
promptly, effectively with NYALFIG"
SEN:Figsenisapleasant-tastinglaxative
Chewone O5 two tablets before retiring:
Figsen actsovernightwithoutdisturbingyoursleep:Nostomachupsets,nogripingpain: In themorningFigsenacts_~mildly,butthoroughly Rigsen isequally
good youngandoli Soldbychemists
everywhere: 1/6da tinThenertbestthingtoNabure

NyelFigsen80R conSTiPATI0 n
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COMMERCIAL NOVEMBER 6
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ty O The midday mel

1 7B AUCKLAND: 5 en he 1070 ke. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.4%

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Affeo-
tionately Yours"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. The News from London
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly) andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-man
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends
5.15 The Musical Army
5.22 The Stamp Man
5.30

me
sag the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-
sion

5.52 Pioneers of Progress6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
from the Films"

7. Q N.Z. at Work: The Story of N.Z.’sIndustrial War Effort, followed by
The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Lost Child

8.30
"MUSICAL MIRTHQUAKE "
A Stage Presentation,

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre
9. 0 Information, Please!
9.30 Pageant of Empire10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)

Q@ News from London
12. O Close down

WELLINGTON
#30& ¢. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10, 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Love
Finds Justice"

10.46 Home Sweet Home
-30 A Talk by Anne Stewart35 The Shopping

Reporese
(Suzanne)

y menu2.15 p.m. News from London°2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcadeof Drama. "Victoria Regina"4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-tion talk by Dr. Guy Chapman5. 0 The Children’s session
5.15 The Musical Army5.30 Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-
sion

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. Q New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War

1

Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.15
Spy
Exchange

7.30 ; e ~" Lady of Threadneedletree :

7.45 oan from the Other Woman'siar8.0 Award: "The Castle of
San Maris"

8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Information Please!
10, 0 Out of the Box11.0 News from London
12. 0 Close dowg

CHRISTCHURCH0ke 20m
Oa.m. Breakfast session; with News|from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
0 Fashion's Fancies (Happi Hill) ,
QO Aunt Daisy
5 Morning Reflections
OQ THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas. of Life: "‘Maritally
Speaking"10.45 Home, Sweet Home30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

-35 The Shopping Reporter
5p.m. News from London
Q Betty and Bob
5 Lost Empire
0 The Home Service Session (Jill)
Q@ The Young Marrieds’ Circle andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man

5. 0 The Children’s Session
Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-sion

le Hymns at Eventide7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof N.Z.’s Industrial War Effort,followed by the House of Peter
MacGregor

7.16 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 The Lost Child
8.40 Yes-No Jackpots
fe Information, Please!Musical Mirthquake
News from London
Close down

_
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4ZB DUNEDIN1286 k ¢. 234m:

6, Oa.m, Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy F,9.45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "TheMighty Barnum"
10.30 Dramas of Life: "You Can’tDo That to Me"
10.46 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
p.m. News from London
Betty and Bob
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)
The Housewives’ Jackpot
The Sg: | Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
The children’s session
The Fruit Salad

SuleTales and LegendsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pal
yg Up
New at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
The Lost Child
The Enemy Within
Information, Please!Musical mirthquake
0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth:2 (400 kc. 214m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Light and Bright
ah 4
News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor748 Doc. Seller’s True'Stories

F Take It or Leave It Crackajackpots8.0 Academy Award: "Cloud 17"
8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring Session10.0 Close down ;
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0"Steradent makes
false teeth really
elean

NotJustcleanlooking;but a8
free from stains as theywere
when new; hygienically clean,
completely sterilizedl Stera-
dent is obtainable from all
chemists.

how To DO IT
Half tumbLer
warm W&�@I.
Steradent
the of thetin fulr STIR:
Steep dentures
overnight Or 20
minutes: Rlngewell undor tbe
tapa

St.37

Steradent
cleansand sterilizesfalseteeth

RidKidneys0f
PoisonsAndAcidsYoucKidneygare &marvelloug structure:Within them are 9 million tiny tubeswhichact08 filtersfortheblood.Whenpoisonsanaacids attack them you suffer fromBurning,ItchingPassages, GettingUp Nights, LegPaing, Dizziness, Rheumatism, Lumbago.
Neklesesete;�

Circles under Eyes Or SwollenAnkles, Ordinary medicines can t domuch good. The cause must be removed.Cystex rideKidneyg of poisongandacidsn2 bourg, therefore 8 speedy end to kidneytroubles. In 24 hourg you'I feel fitter,strongerthanfor years; in 8 fewday8, com-
Pdete
healthJerestored. Cystexi8guaranteedput yon right Or money back: Askyour Chemiet for Cystex today. The guar-antee protecte you:Now in 3 sizesCyetex 1/10,4/2,8/8.GUARANTEED IorKidneve;Bladder, Rheumatiem

Camiosa
dispels odowts"
Il3&3- kiles gehns ,

himeTbri Yourwithglamorous
BLONDE
HAIR
hairresistE'blondecanGuardmen= lightsglamour appeal:that] 'blond:darken-fascinatingappealF sexglamorous goldenexirabinding with
irresistibleyour
Stablond;alwaysblonde

thatJealouslya rents. hair. hairaback bleachespreve mousyStablondyour nourishesfaded,dyesand BLONdinjuriousViteFsparkle
precious 'Own

"BlondESSta "ShaMPOOthe


